                                                                                                                               nsing.com.sg
                                               1
N32G451xB/xC/xE                                     Product Brief
N32G451 series uses a 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4 core with a maximum operating frequency of 144MHz,
supporting floating point unit and DSP instructions, integrating up to 512KB Flash,96KB SRAM, multi-
channel U(S)ART, I2C, SPI, USB, CAN communication interface, integrated 12bit ADC, DAC and other
analog interfaces, Built-in cryptographic algorithm hardware acceleration engine
Main features

                                                                                                                               nsing.com.sg
                                               4
1 Ordering information
Figure 1-1 N32G451 Series Part Number Information
N 32 G 4 51 C C L 7
Company
Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
Nsingtech
32bit
Types of Product
General Purpose
MCU Core
4 = ARM Cortex-M4
Product Series
x1 = Value type
Number of Pins
C = 48 Pins
R = 64 Pins
  V = 100 Pins
Temperature Range
7 : -40°C~105°C
Package Type
L = LQFP
Flash Size
B =  128K Flash
C =  256K Flash
E =  512K Flash
Table 1-1 N32G451 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code (1) Package Package size Packaging (2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32G451CBL7 LQFP48 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451CCL7 LQFP48 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451CEL7 LQFP48 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451RBL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451RCL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451REL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451VCL7 LQFP100 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32G451VEL7 LQFP100 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Nsing.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
2 Product Model Resource configuration
Device type N32G451CB/CC/CE N32G451RB/RC/RE N32G451VC/VE
Flash size（KB） 128 256 512 128 256 512 256 512
                                                                                                                               nsing.com.sg
                                               5
SRAM size